[National Automotive Board (NAB)]

C C U V 0115

CERTIFICATE

FOR

| | Date : 01" February 2025 | | | | | | | | |
|--|--------------------------|--------|-------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| | Cert | Report | Total | | | | | | |
| | | Report | Pages | | | | | | |
| | 01 | 04 | 05 | | | | | | |

Constant Speed Fuel Consumption Conformity of Production (CSFC CoP)

M/s.SML ISUZU LIMITED Plant: ROPAR, PUNJAB

Based on the verification of documents, inspections and tests conducted on the vehicle model(s) "ECOMAX School Bus 20 Seater LR",
manufactured by M/s SML ISUZU LIMITED, ROPAR, PUNJAB, and randomly selected from plant at ROPAR, PUNJAB, it is certified that
the CSFC CoP family models comply with the provisions of the Central Motor Vehicles Rules, 1989, as amended up-to-date.

| Standards | CMV Rule | Effective From | MoRTH Noti. No. | Date |
|-----------|-----------|----------------|-----------------|------------|
| AIS-149 | 115-G [4] | 01.04.2023 | G.S.R. 844(E) | 22.11.2022 |

2. This certificate covers the following CSFCCOP family, its vehicle models and their variants, declared by the manufacturer and/or importer and planned to be produced / imported as per manufacturer's and/or importer's declaration during the stipulated period.

| CSFC CoP Family | | | SMLI_M2 | | | |
|---------------------------------|--|-----------------------|------------------------------------|--|-----------------------------|--|
| Sr. No. | Sr. No. Base Model | | Base CMVR Certificate No. and Date | Plant(s) / premises produced or imported | CSFC CoP Period | |
| 1 | 1 ECOMAX AC Bus 14 Seater | | CAPN0005 Dt. 03.01.2020 | ROPAR, PUNJAB | 1 st April 2023 | |
| 2 | 2 "SML Multi Stretcher ALS Ambulance" | | CAPN0020 Dt. 09.01.2020 | ROPAR, PUNJAD | 31 st March 2025 | |
| Valid Upto 31-03- | | -2025 | | | | |
| CSFC Report Reference CT0V1 | | T 1897 Dt. 06.12.2024 | | | | |
| ICAT Case Reference IOCS N | | 6 NO. 180493 | | | | |
| Please turn over for DISCLAIMER | | | | | | |

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

JAYWANT HARDIKAR
HEAD-CMVR

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

SAURABH DALELA
DIRECTOR
1